

INCOME TAX APPEAL NO. 91 OF 2025

In

STAMP NO. OF

Jayant Umakant Mamidwar

....PETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India, Thr. The Secretary, DepartmentRESPONDENT

Of Revenue, Ministry Of Finance, New Delhi

And Other

Mr. BHARAT RAICHANDANI, ADV. FOR APPELLANT

(THROUGH V.C.)

Mr. BHUSHAN N. MOHATA, ADV. FOR R/1 TO 3

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL L. PANSARE

&

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJ D. WAKODE,

JJ

DATE : 28th November, 2025

P.C. :

AT THE REQUEST OF COUNSEL FOR R-1 TO 3 STAND

OVER TO 12/12/2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)